
Temperature Probe & Cable 

体温探头

BS EN12470-5:2001

EN 60601-1:1990

ISO10993-5-2009

ISO10993-10-2009

ISO 13485：2016

Compliance witn

符合标准

Certification 

产品认证

CE Mark 
CE 标志
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Adult Skin

成⼈体表 ST1301 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3301

ST2301

ST4301

型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔SCN401

Air Shield

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

TEMPERATURE PROBES

重复性体温探头
   Features and benefits
◆ Compatible with most of monitors                                   

    兼容⼤多数监护仪�          
◆ Easy�to�use

    使⽤简单
◆ Latex�free

  ��不含乳胶
S T 1 3 07

S:Sino-K

T: Temperature probes

1: Skin type (2: General/Rectal type 3: Pediatric skin type 4.Pediatric 

    general/rectal type)

3: 3.0m

07: YSI (01: Air shield; 02: Artema) 

Warranty: six-month warranty for IBP adapter cables; 保修：6个月   

Package: 1pcs/bag 包装：1个/包

Adult Skin

成⼈体表 ST1303 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3303

ST2303

ST4303

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔SCN403

Drager-Siemens

德尔格-西门子

Adult Skin

成⼈体表 ST1324 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3324

ST2324

ST4324

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔SCN412

Drager

德尔格

EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线

Temperature

体温(T)
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ST1304

ST1305

ST1306

ST1307

ST1308

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3304

ST3305

ST3306

ST3307

ST3308

ST2304

ST2305

ST2306

ST2307

ST2308

ST4304

ST4305

ST4306

ST4307

ST4308

型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

SCN404

SCN405

GE-Marquette

马奎

Philips-HP

飞利浦

Mindray

迈瑞

YSI 400

YSI 700

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

SCN407

SCN408

SCN406

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

ST1318 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3318

ST2318

ST4318SCN411

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Temperature

体温(T)
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型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

GE Ohmeda-Giraffe 

Creative

科瑞康 

ST1310

ST1311

ST1312

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3310

ST3311

ST3312

ST2310

ST2311

ST2312

ST4310

ST4311

ST4312

SCP2-04G

SCN409

SCN410

Spacelabs

太空

ST1325 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3325

ST2325

ST4325

ATOM

阿童⽊ 

ST1315 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3315

ST2315

ST4315SCN05

SCN415

Infinium/DRE

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

ST1309 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3309

ST2309

ST4309

10k YSI 

SCN407

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线

Temperature

体温(T)
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Temperature

体温(T)

型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

David

戴维 

ST1322

ST1317

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3322

ST3317

ST2322

ST2317

ST4310

ST4317

SCP4

SCP6

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Edan
理邦 

ST1319 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3319

ST2319

ST4319SCN406

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Comen
科曼 

ST1323 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3323

ST2323

ST4323SCN414

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Contec
康泰 

ST1314 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3314

ST2314

ST4314SCN417

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Biolight
宝莱特 

ST1331 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3331

ST2331

ST4331SCN414

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔
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EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线

Temperature

体温(T)

型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

ST1320 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3320

ST2320

ST4320
Health Force

力康

20K resistor

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

ST1326 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3326

ST2326

ST432630K resistor

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

Fanem 

ST1355 3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

ST3355

ST2355

ST4355SCN413

Adult Skin

成⼈体表

Adult General purpose

成⼈体腔

Pediatric Skin

⼉童体表

Pediatric General purpose

⼉童体腔

0.8mST9320
Oral
⼝腔Welch�Allyn
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型号 长度

Sino-K P/N Len.
探头类型

Options

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

接头

Connector

DISPOSABLE TEMPERATURE PROBES

⼀次性体温探头
   Features and benefits
◆ Compatible with most of monitors                                   

    兼容⼤多数监护仪�          
◆ Easy�to�use

    使⽤简单
◆ Latex�free

  ��不含乳胶
◆ Single patient use to reduce cross-contamination

   单个病⼈使⽤，减少交叉感染

Temperature

体温(T)

ST5105A 0.9m

0.9mST6105A

 Skin

体表

 General purpose

体腔

ST5107A 0.9m

0.9mST6107A

 Skin

体表

 General purpose

体腔

Philips

⻜利浦 

ST5312 0.9m

0.9mST6312

 Skin

体表

 General purpose

体腔

Drager

德尔格 

171



EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线

Temperature

体温(T)

TEMPERATURE CABLE

体温转接线
   Features and benefits
◆ Compatible with most of monitors                                   

    兼容⼤多数监护仪�          
◆ Easy�to�use

    使⽤简单
◆ Latex�free

  ��不含乳胶
S T 0 2 07

S:Sino-K

T: Temperature probes

0: Adapter

2: 2.0m

07: YSI (01: Air shield; 02: Artema) 

Warranty: six-month warranty for IBP adapter cables; 保修：6个月   

Package: 1pcs/bag 包装：1个/包

探头端接头 型号 原装型号 长度

Sensor side conn. P/N Sino-K P/N OEM # Len.

ST0203

ST0204B

2.5m

2.5m

监护仪端接头 

Monitor side conn. P/N

SCN403

SCN404

Drager

德尔格

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

GE-Marquette

马奎

ST0205

ST0206

2.5m

2.5m

SCN405

SCN406

Philips-HP

飞利浦

Mindray

迈瑞

ST0207

ST0223

2.5m

2.5m

SCN406

YSI 400

SCN407

Comen
科曼 
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型号 原装型号 长度

Sino-K P/N OEM # Len.

ST9001 2.5m

2.5m

监护仪端接头 

Monitor side conn. P/N

Fisher&Paykel
HEALTHCARE

监护仪厂家

Monitor manufacturers

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

ST9002

ST9003

ST9004

ST9005

ST9006

900MR869

900MR561

900MR805

900MR806

Temperature

体温(T)
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